Concurs .'

"Cod»COIumbofil{
[,Létitudiner

. Ceas Atomlc,

- Ceas M1

Antena Club

Ql<Concurs‘

:,14.05.21 17:38:14

05033 742575

====>

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine - :

GPS

Imbarcare
Data

17:39:04
17:39:101.

17

17
17

Ora

17:39:00

17:39:14
17:39:19
17:39:38
17:40:50
17:43:15
17:44:01
17
17
17
17
17

:46:17
:47:27
:47:45
:47:53
:48:15
48:29
17

:49:31
17:

49:56

Comisia control

, “: 14.05.21 17:38:14 +000
- 'Sincronizare. 14.05.21 17:38:14
Por. imbarcati: 019
R Mt B e ————— -t ——
Nom| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
: - are |senzor
it et F-=—mt-—————=
001| RO 18 - 146156 M DA9A691D
002/ RO 18 146105 M DA17C3B9
003| RO. 16 798884 F DAF76D85
004| RO 17 3045003 M DAC9B848
005| ‘RO ' 17-3045045 F DAF5A57B
006|. RO 201031032 M DAD6C733
007| RO 20 1031077 M DA4AOD4A
008 RO 17 3045060 M DAE6DF84
009| RO 17 3045007 F DA9B7BA4
010| RO. 20 1031055 F| DAD33(C85
011{ RO - 20 1031029 F | DAD33A80
-012|. RO. 16 798823 F DA9B7ATD
013 RO 19 681210 F DAD33976
014| RO .19 681204 M DA15D2BA
015| RO . 20 1031066 M DA107387
016 RO ~ 17 3045036 M DAO2D5BE
017|, RO 19 681203 - M|~ DA15D2B0 |-
018 ‘RO ~ 19 681288 M DA96AAS0
‘019 RO 19 681202 M DA15D409
il e Fmmm—t -
Semnatuxi : Crescator
________ fi4
‘Versiune SW RO~ 04 14 Cod concurs

038202
BenZlng 48903641 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
B E N ZING- M 1.

‘Aut

L====

:49:18
:49:214

Pariu

Senf%éé’

orizare

Budai Andreil




